
  Auction Notices under Liquidation (Liq.AN/L27106GA1987PLC000764/1/IP-12161/0224/00003)

1. Name of Corporate Debtor  Marmagoa Steel Limted

2. CIN/LLPIN of Corporate Debtor  L27106GA1987PLC000764

3. Insolvency Commencement Date  20/03/2017

4. Process Number  1

5. Liquidation Commencement Date  15/02/2023

6. Form is being filed for  Issue of Auction Notice

7. Date of Issue of Auction Notice in Newspapers  18/02/2024

8. Last Date of Submission of EMD (including extension)  19/03/2024

9. Date of Auction  22/03/2024

10. Reserve Price (In Rupees)  210000000

11. EMD Amount (In Rupees)  10000000

12. Auction Platform  Others

12(a). Auction Platform (Others)  Right2Vote

14. Web address of Auction Platform  www.right2vote.in

15. Nature of Assets to be Auctioned  Land (Freehold Industrial) & Certain Assets [(a)Office
Building (b)Boundary wall (c)Gate (d)Security Post (e)Toilet
building]

16. Location of Assets to be Auctioned  Plot No. 280, Eclate Curtorim Salcete, Margao, Goa,
South Goa – 403709

Unique Number -   Liq.AN/L27106GA1987PLC000764/1/IP-12161/0224/00003

Name of IP -   Mr. E S S Sriramachandra Murthy

IP Registration Number -   IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01408/2018-2019/12161

Date -   18/02/2024

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Copyright © 2024 

http://www.tcpdf.org

